AKSOFT GmbH * Saalbergstrasse 14 * DE‐21509 Glinde
Demo Power Group
Competence Center
Purchasing
Thomas Johnson
Am Rathausmarkt 1
DE‐20000 Hamburg
Key account UPS

Offer 20178 / Page 2 of 8*** Test system - only for evaluation purposes - www.battfind.com ***
Offer 20178
Data sheet Attachment 1 of 4 for Offer 20178 ‐ Pos. 1
Solution
Range Master blocks
Configuration 2 x 31 Blocs Master 400 B 2 x 186 Cells
Power 20 °C 105,7 kW / 15 min 100 kW / 16,8 min
End voltage 324,0 V 1,742 V/C
Charging voltage 414,8 V 2,230 V/C
Nominal voltage 372 V 12 V/Bloc
Nominal capacity 110 Ah C10 1,8 V/C 20 °C
Ventilation DIN EN 50272‐2
Volume flow Q 10,24 m³/h 5,12 m³/h / String
Cross section A 286,8 cm² 143,4 cm² / String
Battery
Type Master 400 B ‐ MAS400B
Weight 55,00 kg/Bloc
Dimensions L 250 x W 200 x H 350 mm
Technology Lead, vented, 6 Cells/Bloc
Design life >= 12 years

L
mm
W
mm
H
mm
Weight
kg Conn.
Price
EUR
LME
EUR
Price
incl. LME
EUR
Master 700 B MAS700B 6 192 250 200 350 48,20 F‐M10 130,00 40,29 170,29
Master 800 B MAS800B 6 220 250 200 350 52,20 F‐M10 145,00 43,64 188,64
Master 900 B MAS900B 6 247 350 200 350 58,00 F‐M10 165,00 48,48 213,48
Master 1000 B MAS1000B 6 275 350 200 350 64,00 F‐M10 180,00 53,50 233,50
Master 1100 B MAS1100B 6 302 350 200 350 67,20 F‐M10 205,36 56,17 261,53
Master 1200 B MAS1200B 6 330 350 200 350 73,00 F‐M10 224,40 61,02 285,42
Master 100 B MAS100B 12 28 250 200 350 30,00 F‐M10 19,04 25,08 44,12
Master 200 B MAS200B 12 55 250 200 350 40,20 F‐M10 37,40 33,60 71,00
Master 300 B MAS300B 12 83 250 200 350 48,00 F‐M10 56,44 40,12 96,56
Master 400 B MAS400B 12 110 250 200 350 55,00 F‐M10 74,80 45,98 120,78
Master 500 B MAS500B 12 137 350 200 350 70,00 F‐M10 93,16 58,51 151,67
Master 600 B MAS600B 12 165 350 200 350 80,00 F‐M10 112,20 66,87 179,07
Manual
Technical info
Terms and conditions are without engagement, prices are excl. VAT.:
Delivery ex works warehouse Glinde